
PMRP Phase-2 Tender No. P2-DDC-04/2026

E-TENDER NOTICE
MAHARASHTRA METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD

(A joint venture of Govt. of India ft Govt. of Maharashtra)
(Pune Metro Rail Project)

District Court Metro Station Premises,
Nyaymurti Ranade Path, Shivajinagar, Pune 411005

e-mail: tenders.l2mrp@mahQmetro.org
Website: www.punemetrnraJl.org

Telephone: 020·26051074
PUNE METRO RAIL PROJECT· PHASE II

PUNE METRO

Tender No. P2·DDC-04/2026 (NCB) Dated: 04.02.2026

Name of Work: - Detailed Design Consultancy Services for 10 (Ten) Elevated Stations
of Line 4B: Hadapsar - Loni Kalbhor and 4 (Four) Elevated Stations of Line 4C:
Hadapsar - Saswad Excluding Viaduct in Station Portion of Pune Metro Rail Project
Phase 2.

Key Details:

Completion Period 48 Months from the date of issue of LOA.

Documents can be downloaded from 16:00 Hrs. On 06/02/2026 to 16:00
Document on Sale Hrs. on 04/03/2026 from e-tender portal of Gov. of Maharashtra

httQs:LLmahatenders.gov.in ..

INR. 23,600/· (inclusive of applicable GST), non-refundable payable
Cost of Document through e-payment by Credit Card / Debit Card / Net Banking on e-tender

portal of Maha-Metro.

At 11 :00 Hrs. On Dt. 13/02/2026 at the office of ED/Procurement, Maha-

Pre-Bid Meeting
Metro. Bidder's Queries must be submitted through e-mail ID:
tenders.pmrp@mahametro.orq or in hard copy to ED (Procurement) office
before the stipulated date & time of Pre-Bid meeting.

The Bid Security / EMD amounting to INR: 3,15,0001· shall be in the form as
mentioned in the Tender Document.

Bid Security (EM D) Agencies registered as Micro & Small Enterprises (MSEs) are exempted
from the submission of EMD; instead, they shall submit Certificate of
registration as MSEs and Bid Securing Declaration.

Date & Time of Online submission up till 16:00 Hrs. on Dt. 04/03/2026 on e-tender portal of
submission of Tender Gov. of Maharashtra httJ;!s:LLmahatenciers.gov,in

On Dt. 05/03/2026 after 16:30 Hrs. in Procurement Department, Executive
Date & Time of Director (Procurement & Contracts), Maharashtra Metro Rail Corporation

Opening of Tender Limited, PMRP, District Court Metro Station Premises,
Nyaymurti Ranade Path, Snlvallnaqar, Pune 411005

1. To view this tender notice (NIT), interested bidder may visit the Maha-Metro website
www.punemetrorail.com, or CPP portal https:Uebrocure.gov.in.

2. Sale of document, e-Payment procedure, submission and other details are available on e-tender
portal of Govt. of Maharashtra i.e. httbs:/Imahatenders.govJn.

3. The bidder shall bear all costs associated with the preparation and submission of the bid. Maha-
Metro, in no case, will be responsible or liable for these costs, regardless ~~~'(Conaq~t:Koutcome
of the bidding process. /' ....A..-,...',- ,,,\

II~ "~~ Il~f f' ~\ i( ~! ,I
~'I I r,~, .'.
~., ~,'!;:'

Executive Dlrector/Pr :Ut~~ ontacts
li':';~,: .. etro, PMRP


